

pachet produse de papetarie

I.D.: 43271664

Data publicarii	24.02.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.145,92 RON - 3.145,92 RON

Descriere: dosar si pl 50/set set 22,0 20,17 443,70 84,30 2 13110164 bibl noki 75 bleu inch buc 31,0 5,29 164,11 31,18 is 3 13110163 bibl noki 75 negru buc 25,0 5,29 132,35 25,15 4 13110173 bibl noki 75 verde buc 25,0 5,29 132,35 25,15 5 13110174 bibl noki 75 galben buc 25,0 5,29 132,35 25,15 6 11400044 N ad 76x76 hx gbsimplu buc 106,0 1,26 133,56 25,39 21007hn 7 21300299 Cr 12 maped 862252 set 106,0 7,14 757,16 143,86 8 21100121 Cr hb dp 12/set 0870 f set 53,0 7,56 400,84 76,16 luo 9 23300331 pix ah 567 buc 318,0 0,76 240,41 45,70 10 12130023 Caiet lin obl clasic t buc 24,0 0,92 21,98 4,18 ip 1 e 11 12110054 Caiet 48 a5 spaz mate buc 24,0 0,84 20,16 3,83 12 11200072 hart cop office a4 top 50,0 11,34 566,80 107,69 preturile nu contin TVA
